



NOTE: SEE PARTS LIST FOR LINK TO BURNER PARTS BREAKDOWN.

Fastener/Screw Legend	
Motor Band Bolt	1/4-20 x 1.50 Grade 5 or Higher
Motor Leg Bolt	1/4-20 x 1.25 w/washer, Thread Forming
Flue Collor/Burner Mount Screws	#10 x .75 Type AB
Cleanout Cover Screws	#8 x .50 Type AB S.S.
Standard Cabinet Screws	#8 x .50 Type AB S.M.

The following parts are in 42236-006 RLHF80B112/125D20-3:						
Ref #	Part #	Description	Status	Qty	Price	Additional Info
2	21W89	R44298-001 Transformer/Relay	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
38	R44723-001	HEAT EXCHANGER	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
48	21W94	R44304-002 Combustion Chamber	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
50	21W96	R36604B001 CONTROL-FAN & LIMIT	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
53	36K14	R01851A017 CONTROL-LIMIT	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
68	R37400D084	TL501GGG-1	Not Available	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
69	36K20	R47463-001 MOTOR-BLOWER	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
71	98M75	R07407B000 BAND - MOTOR MOUNT	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
72	33H36	R07408B003 ARM-MOTOR MTG	Active	3	<input type="checkbox"/>	
73	76K01	R02592A006 WHEEL-BLOWER	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
74	36K27	02581C057 HOUSING-BLOWER	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
75	R33328C014	RAIL-BLOWER SUPPORT	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
86	RS39232D004	7.5MFD@370V CAPAC. & BOOT	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
96	33H06	R37818B001 GASKET	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
97	22W03	R44721-002 Burner-Complete Oil (Riello)	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
100	R01207B001	CONTROL-DRAFT	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
101	R44878-001	PLATE-INNER POUCH	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
106	35K72	GASKET	Active	3	<input type="checkbox"/>	
121	22W04	R07489B001 RELAY-BLOWER DPST	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
130	R42356-001	LABEL-WIRING DIAGRAM	Call for Status	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
131	R41916-001	SMOKE-COLLAR FLANGE (1)	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
132	35K56	R38937B001 GASKET	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
135	R41812-001	COVER-OBSERVATION	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	
136	R41811-001	COVER-CLEANOUT	Active	2	<input type="checkbox"/>	
184	40L87	R07489B009 RELAY	Active	1	<input type="checkbox"/>	